Overall record: 6-16 « WCC: 4-5 « Region:
vs National ranked: 1-5

Brigham Young Season Statistics (Through April 27, 2023)

BYU Men's Tennis

2-4 « Home: 6-4 « Away: 0-10 < Neutral: 0-2
* vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranked Last
SINGLES Overall Dual Tour WCC 1 2 3 4 5 6  Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Brigham Andrus 2-9 2-9 0-0 1-3 - 02 27 00 00 L3 1-5
Jack Barnett 4-8 4-6 0-2 31 2-3 2-3 - - 02 0-0 L1 2-3
Brian Chen 3-6 0-1 3-5 0-0 -- 01 00 00 L5 2-5
Zach Fuchs 12-12 8-7 4-5 4-3 - 21 44 22 - - 10 0-0 w1 4-3
Dominik Jakovljevic 10-17 7-12 3-5 3-3 - 24 45 13 - 00 0-0 W2 3-4
Alex Lin 5-4 0-0 5-4 0-0 - 00 0-0 w1 5-4
Redd Owen 8-19 5-10 3-9 0-5 -- 21 17 22 00 00 L8 0-6
Wally Thayne 13-16 7-11 6-5 3-3 4-6 35 - - 21 11 L1 4-4
Mateo Vereau 6-7 3-2 3-5 0-0 - 10 22 - -- 00 0-0 L2 6-4
Totals 63-98 36-58 27-40 14-18 69 89 810 88 212 410 33 1-1
Percentage .391 .383 403 438 400 471 444 500 .143 .286 .500 .500

vs ranked Last

DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour WCC 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Dominik Jakovljevic/Alex Lin 2-4 0-0 2-4 0-0 -- 00 0-0 L1 2-4
Brian Chen/Redd Owen 4-3 0-0 4-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 L1 4-3
Jack Barnett/Wally Thayne 1-4 1-2 0-2 1-0 -1 01 - 00 O0-0 L1 1-4
Redd Owen/Wally Thayne 1-4 1-2 0-2 0-1 -- 12 00 0-0 L2 1-4
Zach Fuchs/Mateo Vereau 2-2 0-0 2-2 0-0 -- 00 01 w1 22
Zach Fuchs/Wally Thayne 3-7 2-5 1-2 0-2 14 11 - 01 00 L3 3-7
Brigham Andrus/Mateo Vereau 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 -- 00 00 W1 1-0
Dominik Jakovljevic/Mateo Vereau 2-3 1-3 1-0 0-0 -3 - 00 0-0 L3 2-3
Brigham Andrus/Jack Barnett 2-2 2-2 0-0 0-0 -- 22 00 0-0 L1 2-2
Jack Barnett/Mateo Vereau 2-2 2-2 0-0 1-0 0-2 20 0-2 0-0 L2 2-2
Brigham Andrus/Zach Fuchs 5-5 5-5 0-0 3-3 40 15 - 0-0 O0-0 L1 5-5
Jack Barnett/Dominik Jakovljevic 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 -- 01 - 00 00 L1 0-1
Dominik Jakovljevic/Redd Owen 2-7 2-7 0-0 1-4 -- 01 26 00 00 L4 2-7
Brian Chen/Wally Thayne 1-1 1-1 0-0 1-0 -- 01 10 00 00 W1 11
Brigham Andrus/Redd Owen 2-2 2-2 0-0 0-2 2-2 0-0 0-0 L2 2-2
Totals 30-47 19-32 11-15 7-12 6-7 5-13 812 0-3 0-1
Percentage .390 .373 423 .368 462 .278 .400 .000 .000



BYU Men's Tennis
Brigham Young Season Statistics (Through April 27, 2023)

Date Opponent Score  Overall WCC Nat'l Reg'l
| Sept 23-24, 2022 ITA Bedford Cup in the Mountains (Air Force Academy, Colorado)
! Oct 01-03, 2022 ITA All-American Championships (Tulsa, Oklahoma)
! Oct 07-08, 2022 UCSB Classic (Santa Barbara, California)
! Oct 13-15, 2022 ITA Mountain Region Championship (Albuguerque, New Mexico)

! Oct 27-29, 2022

Rice Fall Challenge

(Houston, Texas)

% Jan 20, 2023 IDAHO STATE W  6-1 1-0 0-0
Feb 03, 2023 CAL POLY L 3-4 1-1 0-0
% Feb 09, 2023 NEW MEXICO L 34 1-2 0-0
% Feb 11, 2023 at Utah State L 2-5 1-3 0-0
% Feb 17, 2023 WEBER STATE W 40 2-3 0-0
* Feb 18, 2023 SAINT MARY'S W 40 3-3 1-0
% Feb 25, 2023 at Boise State L 1-6 3-4 1-0
Mar 3, 2023 at UT Rio Grande Valley L 3-4 3-5 1-0
Mar 4, 2023 at Texas AM-Corpus Christi L 0-4 3-6 1-0
% Mar 11, 2023 at #72 Utah L 0-4 3-7 1-0
Mar 17, 2023 vs #40 Texas Tech L 1-4 3-8 1-0
Mar 18, 2023 at #56 Oregon L 0-4 3-9 1-0
* Mar 24, 2023 at Gonzaga L 0-4 3-10 11
* Mar 25, 2023 at Portland L 0-4 3-11 1-2
Mar 30, 2023 #20 STANFORD L 2-5 3-12 1-2
* Apr 1, 2023 #27 SAN DIEGO W 42 4-12 2-2
* Apr 07, 2023 SAN FRANCISCO W 40 5-12 3-2
* Apr 08, 2023 SANTA CLARA L 1-4 5-13 3-3
* Apr 14, 2023 at Loyola Marymount L 0-4 5-14 3-4
* Apr 15, 2023 at #35 Pepperdine L 0-4 5-15 3-5
* Apr 21, 2023 PACIFIC W 41 6-15 4-5
# Apr 27, 2023 vs Portland L 1-4 6-16 4-5
! = Individual Fall Tournaments
% = ITA Mountain Region Opponent
* = West Coast Conference Match
# = 2023 WCC Men's Tennis Tournament
VS ranked
DOUBLES Overall  Dual Tour WCC 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l
Dominik Jakovljevic 6-15 3-11 3-4 1-4 --- 1-5 2-6 0-0 0-0
Redd Owen 9-16 5-11 4-5 1-7 --- 0-1 5-10 0-0 0-0
Brian Chen 5-4 1-1 4-3 1-0 - 0-1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Alex Lin 2-4 0-0 2-4 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0
Jack Barnett 5-9 5-7 0-2 2-0 1-3 2-2 2-2 0-2 0-0
Wally Thayne 6-16 5-10 1-6 2-3 2-5 1-3 2-2 0-1 0-0
Zach Fuchs 10-14 7-10 34 3-5 5-4 2-6 - 0-1 0-1
Mateo Vereau 7-7 3-5 4-2 1-0 0-2 3-3 0-2 0-1
Brigham Andrus 10-9 9-9 1-0 3-5 4-0 1-5 4-4 0-0 0-0
30-47 19-32 11-15 7-12 6-7 5-13 8-12 0-3 0-1
Percentage .390 373 423 .368 462 278 400 .000 .000



Date

Brigham Young Team Match-by-Match (Through April 27, 2023)

Opponent

BYU Men's Tennis

Score

Singles

% Jan 20, 2023
Feb 03, 2023
% Feb 09, 2023
% Feb 11, 2023
% Feb 17, 2023
* Feb 18, 2023
% Feb 25, 2023
Mar 3, 2023.
Mar 4, 2023.
% Mar 11, 2023
Mar 17, 2023
Mar 18, 2023
* Mar 24, 2023
* Mar 25, 2023
Mar 30, 2023

* Apr 1, 2023.
* Apr 07, 2023
* Apr 08, 2023
* Apr 14, 2023
* Apr 15, 2023
* Apr 21, 2023
# Apr 27, 2023

IDAHO STATE

CAL POLY

NEW MEXICO
at Utah State

WEBER STATE

SAINT MARY'S
at Boise State

at UT Rio Grande Valley
at Texas AM-Corpus Christi

at #72 Utah

vs #40 Texas Tech

at #56 Oregon

at Gonzaga

at Portland
#20 STANFORD
#27 SAN DIEGO
SAN FRANCISCO
SANTA CLARA

at Loyola Marymount

at #35 Pepperdine
PACIFIC

vs Portland

rSEsrrmEESrrrrrrrCrrrrrrsSsSrrrrr=s

6-1
3-4
3-4
2-5
4-0
4-0
1-6
3-4
0-4
0-4
1-4
0-4
0-4
0-4
2-5
4-2
4-0
1-4
0-4
0-4
4-1
1-4

1
w
L
w
L
w
u
L
L
u
L
u
L
u
L
L
w
u
w
u
u
w
L

mrScrrsSsSsSrccrecrsrscrsr (N

c SrcrssSssSrccrrrrrsSsSCH s sr|lw
SrcrcsSsrrerrcccsSsSsSsSrrr- s sS(a

c crrccrr-rcrcrC-crrrrrr-recsSrcre Slo

mrcr-rcr-rcsSrcrrrreccrr-recsr- s s|lo

rmrrrrrScrccrsScrrrsSsSsrrcrc SN
cSrrmrEscrrrsEssSsrrsrrsrsr s|lw



Brigham Andrus

BYU Men's Tennis
Brigham Young Individual Match-by-Match (Through April 27, 2023)

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Req) Singles score
% Jan 20, 2023 Idaho State 6 Hiroki Fujita Won 6-7 (6-8), 6-1, 10-4
% Feb 17, 2023 Weber State 5 Jordan Coutinho - 0-2, unf.
* Feb 18, 2023 Saint Mary's 6 Thibaud Maxant - , unf.
% Feb 25,2023 at Boise State 6 Caden Moortgat Lost 2-6, 3-6
Mar 3,2023 at UT Rio Grande Valley 5 Salazar, Agustin Lost 5-7,2-6
Mar 4, 2023 at Texas AM-Corpus Christi 5 Ulysse Bertrand Lost 0-6, 1-6
% Mar 11, 2023 at #72 Utah 6 Bugarikj, Berk - 4-6, 2-5, unf.
Mar 18, 2023 at #56 Oregon 6 Luke Vandecasteele Lost 2-6, 3-6
* Mar 24, 2023 at Gonzaga 6 Pablo Gomez Galvan Lost 3-6, 3-6
* Mar 25, 2023 at Portland 6 Issa Yoshida - unf.
Mar 30, 2023 #20 Stanford 6 Filip Kolasinski Lost 4-6, 6-7 (5-7)
*  Aprl, 2023 #27 San Diego 6 Neo Niedner Won 6-3, 6-7 (3-7), 6-1
* Apr 07, 2023 San Francisco 6 Luka Kalenic - 1-1, unf.
K Apr 08, 2023 Santa Clara 6 Jack Pulliam Lost 3-6, 4-6
* Apr 14,2023 at Loyola Marymount 6 Alvaro Gonzalez - 6-4, 6-5, unf.
* Apr 15, 2023 at #35 Pepperdine 6 Wuelfing,Max Lost 2-6, 3-6
* Apr 21, 2023 Pacific 5 Andre Rodeia - 0-3, unf.
#  Apr 27,2023 vs Portland 6 Issa Yoshida Lost 6-7 (4-7), 1-6
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
I Oct 27-2 vs UT San Antonio t-1 Tomas Pinho/Garrett Skelly Won 8-7 (7-4)/Mateo Vereau
% Jan 20 Idaho State 3 Hiroki Fujita/Ege Cankus Won 7-5/Jack Barnett
Feb 03 Cal Poly 3 Fernando Fonseca/Ben Keyser Lost 4-6/Jack Barnett
% Feb 09 New Mexico 3 ABDULSALAM, Rafael/SAMAHA, Georgio Won 6-4/Jack Barnett
% Feb11 at Utah State 3 Javier Ruiz/Roko Savin Lost 3-6/Jack Barnett
% Feb 17 \Weber State 1 Connor Kruger/William Zulch - 6-6, unf./Zach Fuchs
* Feb 18 Saint Mary's 1 James Watt/Thibaud Maxant Won 7-5/Zach Fuchs
% Feb?25 at Boise State 1 John Chin/Caden Moortgat Won 6-3/Zach Fuchs
Mar 3 at UT Rio Grande Valley 1 Krolo, Karlo/Whitehead, Sam Won 6-3/Zach Fuchs
Mar 4 at Texas AM-Corpus Chri 1 Avery Zavala/Pascal Lorieul - 4-5, unf./Zach Fuchs
% Mar1l at#72 Utah 2 Capalbo, Franco/Espin, Geronimo - 4-2, unf./Jack Barnett
Mar 17  vs #40 Texas Tech 3 Isaac Arevalo/Lorenzo Esquici Won 7-6 (7-4)/Redd Owen
Mar 18 at #56 Oregon 3 Ray Lo/Avi Shugar Won 6-4/Redd Owen
* Mar24 at Gonzaga 3 Tom Hann/Pablo Gomez Galvan Lost 2-6/Redd Owen
* Mar25 at Portland 3 Cade Fernandol/Issa Yoshida Lost 1-6/Redd Owen
Mar 30 #20 Stanford 2 Arthur Fery/Anders Matta Lost 3-6/Zach Fuchs
* Aprl #27 San Diego 2 Oliver Tarvet/Stian Klaassen - unf./Zach Fuchs
* Apr07 San Francisco 2 Davide Cortimiglia/Stevie Gould Won 6-2/Zach Fuchs
* Apr08 Santa Clara 2 Christian Lerby/Jack Pulliam Lost 4-6/Zach Fuchs
* Aprl4 atLoyola Marymount 2 Arthur Pantino/Emin Torlic Lost 4-6/Zach Fuchs
*  Aprl5 at #35 Pepperdine 2 Fellin,Pietro/Halldin,Linus Lost 4-6/Zach Fuchs
* Apr2l1 Pacific 1 Peter Alam/Andre Rodeia Won 6-4/Zach Fuchs
# Apr27 vs Portland 2 Nicolas Ocana/Nikolas Tvedt Lost 2-6/Zach Fuchs



BYU Men's Tennis

Brigham Young Individual Match-by-Match (Through April 27, 2023)

Jack Barnett

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Req) Singles score
! Oct 01-03 vs New Mexico Fons Van Sambeek Lost 6-7 (3-7), 2-6
! Oct 13-15 vs Boise State t-64 James Van Herzeele Lost 6-4, 4-6, 1-2, retired
Feb 03, 2023 Cal Poly 2 Joe Leather Lost 6-3, 4-6, 5-7
% Feb 09, 2023 New Mexico 2 ABDULSALAM, Rafael Won 6-2, 7-5
% Feb 11,2023 at Utah State 2 Bodin Zarkovic Lost 3-6, 0-6
& Feb 18, 2023 Saint Mary's 2 Mathis Moysan Won 6-1, 6-2
% Feb 25,2023 at Boise State 2 Simon Arca Costas Lost 5-7,5-7
% Mar 11, 2023 at #72 Utah 2 Espin, Geronimo (54/-) - 3-6, 2-4, unf.
Mar 17, 2023 vs #40 Texas Tech 1 Olle Wallin (123/-) - 2-6, 6-3, 2-4, unf.
Mar 18, 2023 at #56 Oregon 2 Quinn Vandecasteele - 3-6, 5-4, unf.
* Mar 24, 2023 at Gonzaga 1 Sasha Trkulja - 6-3, 3-6, unf.
* Mar 25, 2023 at Portland 1 Sema Pankin Lost 4-6
Mar 30, 2023 #20 Stanford 1 Arthur Fery (7/-) Lost 6-4, 3-6, 0-6
K Apr 1, 2023 #27 San Diego 1 Oliver Tarvet Won 6-3, 6-4
* Apr 07, 2023 San Francisco 1 Nil Giraldez - 6-4, 2-6, 5-1, unf.
* Apr 08, 2023 Santa Clara 1 Guillaume Dalmasso Won 7-6 (7-5), 6-2
* Apr 14,2023 at Loyola Marymount 1 Arthur Pantino - 7-6 (8-6), 3-4, unf.
*  Apr 15,2023 at #35 Pepperdine 1 Vasa,Eero - 7-6 (10-8), 2-1, unf.
#  Apr 27,2023 vs Portland 1 Sema Pankin (101/-) Lost 4-6, 1-6
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
I Oct 01-0 vs South Carolina Jake Beasley/James Story Lost 7-6 (7-5), 3-6, 2-10/Wally Thay
I Oct13-1 vs Boise State t-32 Ryo Minakata/Simon Arca Costas Lost 4-8/Wally Thayne
% Jan 20 Idaho State 3 Hiroki Fujita/Ege Cankus Won 7-5/Brigham Andrus
Feb 03 Cal Poly 3 Fernando Fonseca/Ben Keyser Lost 4-6/Brigham Andrus
% Feb 09 New Mexico 3 ABDULSALAM, Rafael/SAMAHA, Georgio Won 6-4/Brigham Andrus
% Feb11 at Utah State 3 Javier Ruiz/Roko Savin Lost 3-6/Brigham Andrus
% Feb 17 Weber State 2 Tristan Sarap/Jordan Coutinho Won 7-6 (7-5)/Mateo Vereau
* Feb 18 Saint Mary's 2 Caelan Potts/Diego Jarry Won 7-5/Mateo Vereau
% Feb?25 at Boise State 2 Simon Arca Costas/Michael Bott Lost 3-6/Dominik Jakovljevic
Mar 3 at UT Rio Grande Valley 2 Burnel, Emilien/Devald, Borna Lost 2-6/Wally Thayne
% Mar1l at#72 Utah 2 Capalbo, Franco/Espin, Geronimo - 4-2, unf./Brigham Andrus
Mar 17  vs #40 Texas Tech 1 Dimitrios Azoidis/Reed Collier (45/-) Lost 4-6/Mateo Vereau
Mar 18 at #56 Oregon 1 Joshua Charlton/Quinn Vandecasteele (8/-) Lost 1-6/Mateo Vereau
* Mar24 at Gonzaga 2 Leon Roider/Arthus Bassetiere - 5-2, unf./Dominik Jakovljevic
* Mar25 at Portland 2 Nicolas Ocana/Nikolas Tvedt - 2-5, unf./Dominik Jakovljevic
Mar 30 #20 Stanford 1 Filip Kolasinski/Samir Banerjee - 5-5, unf./Wally Thayne
* Aprl #27 San Diego 1 liro Vasa/Sacchitt Sharrma - unf./Wally Thayne
*  Apr07 San Francisco 1 Nil Giraldez/Johan Garpered - 5-4, unf./Wally Thayne
* Apr08 Santa Clara 1 Guillaume Dalmasso/Arthur Neuhaus Won 6-3/Wally Thayne
* Aprl4 atLoyola Marymount 1 Austin Di Giulio/John Bryan Otico - 5-3, unf./Wally Thayne
*  Aprl5 at #35 Pepperdine 1 Homberg,Maxi/Vasa,Eero - 6-5, unf./Wally Thayne
# Apr27 vs Portland 1 Sema Pankin/Eleftherios Neos Lost 3-6/Wally Thayne



BYU Men's Tennis
Brigham Young Individual Match-by-Match (Through April 27, 2023)

Brian Chen
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Req) Singles score
! Sept 23-24 vs Utah t-1 Dylan Applegate Lost 1-6, 0-6
! Sept 23-24 vs New Mexico State t-3 Henrik Lynum Won 6-4, 6-4
! Sept 23-24 vs Idaho t-4 Alex Asenov Won 6-1, 5-7, 10-6
! Oct 13-15 vs New Mexico State t-32 Yehor Opanasenko Won 6-2, 7-6 (7-3)
! Oct 13-15 vs Air Force t-16 Jack Brown Lost 2-6, 2-6
! Oct 13-15 vs Air Force t-C Luke Wolf Lost 4-6, 2-6
! Oct 27-29 vs Texas AM-Corpus Christi t-2 Tomas Quesada Perez Lost 4-6, 1-6
! Oct 27-29 vs Texas AM-Corpus Christi t-3 Ulysse Bertrand Lost 0-6, 0-6
% Feb 17, 2023 Weber State 6 Matteo Savio - , unf.
Mar 3,2023 at UT Rio Grande Valley 6 Lawrance, Chris Lost 4-6, 2-6
Mar 4, 2023 at Texas AM-Corpus Christi 6 Tomas Quesada Perez - 2-6, 3-5, unf.
* Apr 21, 2023 Pacific 6 Manroop Saini - 2-0, unf.
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
I Sep 23-2 vs Air Force t-1 Nick Vroman/Justin Waldman Lost 5-7/Redd Owen
I Sep 23-2 vs Montana State t-2 Max Relic/Jacob Huppin Lost 2-6/Redd Owen
! Sep 23-2 vs Idaho t-4 Taiyo Kurata/Vivek Ramesh Won 6-2/Redd Owen
I Oct 13-1 vs Air Force t-Q AJ Moore/Jack Brown Won 8-7 (7-3)/Redd Owen
I Oct 27-2 vs UT San Antonio t-1 Miguel Alonso/Danijal Muminovic Won 8-4/Redd Owen
I Oct 27-2 vs Rice t-2 Emir Sendogan/Eduardo Morais Won 8-3/Redd Owen
I Oct 27-2 vs Texas AM-Corpus Chri t-3 Tomas Quesada Perez/Avery Zavala Lost 5-8/Redd Owen
Mar 4 at Texas AM-Corpus Chri 2 Nathan Schwartz/Tomas Quesada Perez Lost 3-6/Wally Thayne

* Apr2l1 Pacific 3 Tiago Silva/Manroop Saini Won 6-2/Wally Thayne



BYU Men's Tennis

Brigham Young Individual Match-by-Match (Through April 27, 2023)

Zach Fuchs
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Req) Singles score
! Oct 07-08 vs San Diego State t-1 Eugenio Gonzalez Won 6-4, 5-7, 7-6 (7-5)
! Oct 07-08 vs Cal Poly t-2 Zachary Pellouchoud Lost 2-6, 6-7 (4-7)
! Oct 07-08 vs Southern Methodist University t-3 Callaway Clark Lost 2-6, 6-0, 0-6
! Oct 13-15 vs Boise State t-64 Sam Sippel Lost 5-7, 6-7 (3-7)
! Oct 13-15 vs New Mexico t-C1 Ryoma MATSUSHITA Won 6-4, 7-6 (7-5)
! Oct 13-15 vs Northern Arizona t-C2 Maikel de Boes Lost 7-6 (7-5), 5-7, 5-10
! Oct 27-29 vs Rice t-1 Wes Barnett Won 6-1, 6-3
! Oct 27-29 vs Texas AM-Corpus Christi t-2 Nathan Schwartz Lost 4-6, 3-6
! Oct 27-29 vs Texas AM-Corpus Christi t-3 Avery Zavala Won 6-3, 6-1
% Jan 20, 2023 Idaho State 4 Wikus Robbertse Won 6-2, 7-5
Feb 03, 2023 Cal Poly 4 Fernando Fonseca Won 6-3, 6-4
% Feb 09, 2023 New Mexico 4 NOROOZIAN, Aram Lost 6-4, 2-6, 3-6
% Feb 11, 2023 at Utah State 4 Roko Savin Lost 6-3, 4-6, 5-7
% Feb 17, 2023 Weber State 2 Tristan Sarap - 3-6, 6-4, 1-3, unf.
* Feb 18, 2023 Saint Mary's 3 Diego Jarry Won 7-6 (7-4), 6-3
% Feb 25,2023 at Boise State 3 James Van Herzeele Lost 4-6, 4-6
Mar 3,2023 at UT Rio Grande Valley 2 Devald, Borna Won 6-4, 6-4
Mar 4, 2023 at Texas AM-Corpus Christi 2 Pascal Lorieul Lost 2-6, 4-6
% Mar 11, 2023 at #72 Utah 4 Caula, Bruno - 3-6, 4-5, unf.
Mar 17, 2023 vs #40 Texas Tech 4 Reed Collier - 2-6, 6-4, 3-4, unf.
Mar 18, 2023 at #56 Oregon 3 lvailo Keremedchiev - 6-7 (5-7), 3-4, unf.
w Mar 24, 2023 at Gonzaga 3 Arthus Bassetiere - 3-6, 4-4, unf.
* Mar 25, 2023 at Portland 3 Nicolas Ocana Lost 4-6, 4-6
Mar 30, 2023 #20 Stanford 3 Samir Banerjee (59/-) Won 7-5, 6-3
* Apr 1, 2023 #27 San Diego 3 Sacchitt Sharrma Won 7-6 (7-5), 7-6 (7-5)
* Apr 07, 2023 San Francisco 3 Nikola Kuraica Won 6-2, 6-2
* Apr 08, 2023 Santa Clara 3 Arthur Neuhaus Lost 6-7 (6-8), 4-6
K Apr 14,2023 at Loyola Marymount 3 John Bryan Otico - 6-3, 2-6, 1-1, unf.
* Apr 15, 2023 at #35 Pepperdine 3 Homberg,Maxi Lost 3-6, 3-6
* Apr 21, 2023 Pacific 2 Ran Amar Won 7-6 (7-5), 7-6 (7-4)
#  Apr 27,2023 vs Portland 3 Nicolas Ocana - 6-4, 4-6, 3-0, unf.



BYU Men's Tennis
Brigham Young Individual Match-by-Match (Through April 27, 2023)

Zach Fuchs

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Won
Lost
Lost
Won
Won
Lost
Lost

Oct 07-0 vs San Diego State
Oct 07-0 vs Loyola Marymount
Oct 13-1 vs Montana State t-32 Matej Panik/Jamieson Nathan (-/2)

! t-1 Mathieu Josserand/Eugenio Gonzalez
[
!
I Oct13-1 vs New Mexico t-C Daniil KAKHNIUK/Aram NOROOZIAN
!
!
!

t-2 John Bryan Otico/Arthur Pantino

8-7 (7-4)/Mateo Vereau
5-8/Mateo Vereau
7-9/Mateo Vereau
8-6/Mateo Vereau
8-5/Wally Thayne
5-8/Wally Thayne
5-8/Wally Thayne

Oct 27-2 vs Southern Methodist Un t-1 Liam Krall/Alex Stafford
Oct 27-2 vs Texas AM-Corpus Chri t-2 Tomas Quesada Perez/Avery Zavala
Oct 27-2 vs UT San Antonio t-3 Tomas Pinho/Garrett Skelly

% Jan 20 Idaho State 1 Andreas Kramer/V. De Pellegrin - 6-6 (3-5), unf./Wally Thayne
Feb 03 Cal Poly 1 Joe Leather/Bastiaan Weststrate Won 6-3/Wally Thayne
% Feb 09 New Mexico 1 MAGGS, Alex/PUCALKA, Jan Lost 6-7 (1-7)/Wally Thayne
% Feb11 at Utah State 1 David Cierny/Bodin Zarkovic - 4-5, unf./Wally Thayne
% Feb17 Weber State 1 Connor Kruger/William Zulch - 6-6, unf./Brigham Andrus
* Feb 18 Saint Mary's 1 James Watt/Thibaud Maxant Won 7-5/Brigham Andrus
% Feb?25 atBoise State 1 John Chin/Caden Moortgat Won 6-3/Brigham Andrus
Mar 3 at UT Rio Grande Valley 1 Krolo, Karlo/Whitehead, Sam Won 6-3/Brigham Andrus
Mar 4 at Texas AM-Corpus Chri 1 Avery Zavala/Pascal Lorieul - 4-5, unf./Brigham Andrus
% Mar 1l at#72 Utah 1 Bugarikj, Berk/Trhac, Patrik (21/-) Lost 3-6/Wally Thayne
Mar 17  vs #40 Texas Tech 2 Piotr Pawlak/Franco Ribero Won 7-5/Wally Thayne
Mar 18 at #56 Oregon 2 lIvailo Keremedchiev/Jesper Klov-Nilsson Lost 6-7 (5-7)/Wally Thayne
* Mar24 at Gonzaga 1 Sasha Trkulja/Matthew Hollingworth Lost 2-6/Wally Thayne
* Mar25 at Portland 1 Eleftherios Neos/Sema Pankin Lost 2-6/Wally Thayne
Mar 30  #20 Stanford 2 Arthur Fery/Anders Matta Lost 3-6/Brigham Andrus
* Aprl #27 San Diego 2 Oliver Tarvet/Stian Klaassen - unf./Brigham Andrus
* Apr07 San Francisco 2 Davide Cortimiglia/Stevie Gould Won 6-2/Brigham Andrus
*  Apr08 Santa Clara 2 Christian Lerby/Jack Pulliam Lost 4-6/Brigham Andrus
* Aprl4 atLoyola Marymount 2 Arthur Pantino/Emin Torlic Lost 4-6/Brigham Andrus
*  Aprl5 at #35 Pepperdine 2 Fellin,Pietro/Halldin,Linus Lost 4-6/Brigham Andrus
* Apr2l1 Pacific 1 Peter Alam/Andre Rodeia Won 6-4/Brigham Andrus
# Apr27 vs Portland 2 Nicolas Ocana/Nikolas Tvedt Lost 2-6/Brigham Andrus



Dominik Jakovljevic

BYU Men's Tennis
Brigham Young Individual Match-by-Match (Through April 27, 2023)

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Req) Singles score
! Sept 23-24 vs Utah t-1 Bruno Krenn Lost 6-7 (5-7), 2-6
! Sept 23-24 vs Weber State t-2 Sebastian Buxman Lost 5-7, 3-6
! Sept 23-24 vs Air Force t-4 Arjun Kersten Lost 4-6, 5-7
! Oct 13-15 vs Air Force t-16 Luke Wolf Won 6-2, 6-2
! Oct 13-15 vs Northern Arizona t-Q Piotr Galus Lost 3-6, 1-6
! Oct 27-29 vs Rice t-1 Trinity Grear Lost 1-6, 6-3, 1-6
! Oct 27-29 vs UT San Antonio t-2 Garrett Skelly Won 6-3, 6-1
! Oct 27-29 vs Southern Methodist University t-3 Blaine Hovenier Won 6-3, 3-6, 6-0
% Jan 20, 2023 Idaho State 3 V. De Pellegrin Lost 6-7 (4-7), 6-7 (4-7)
Feb 03, 2023 Cal Poly 5 Bastiaan Weststrate Lost 7-6 (12-10), 4-6, 4-6
% Feb 09, 2023 New Mexico 5 MATSUSHITA, Ryoma Lost 4-6, 1-6
% Feb 11, 2023 at Utah State 5 Nuno Pinheiro Won 6-3, 6-4
% Feb 17, 2023 Weber State 3 Connor Kruger Won 6-4, 7-5
& Feb 18, 2023 Saint Mary's 4 Caelan Potts Won 6-4, 6-2
% Feb 25,2023 at Boise State 4 |driss Haddouch Won 6-2, 2-6, 7-5
Mar 3, 2023 at UT Rio Grande Valley 3 Krolo, Karlo Lost 4-6, 1-6
Mar 4, 2023 at Texas AM-Corpus Christi 3 Nathan Schwartz Lost 2-6, 4-6
% Mar 11, 2023 at #72 Utah 3 Bastias, Francisco Lost 3-6, 3-6
Mar 17, 2023 vs #40 Texas Tech 5 Lorenzo Esquici Lost 4-6, 1-6
Mar 18, 2023 at #56 Oregon 4 Jesper Klov-Nilsson Lost 4-6, 2-6
* Mar 24, 2023 at Gonzaga 4 Matthew Hollingworth Lost 3-6, 4-6
K Mar 25, 2023 at Portland 4 Nikolas Tvedt - 2-5, unf.
Mar 30, 2023 #20 Stanford 4 Neel Rajesh Lost 6-2, 6-7 (3-7), 2-6
* Apr 1, 2023 #27 San Diego 4 Stian Klaassen Lost 1-6, 4-6
* Apr 07, 2023 San Francisco 4 Davide Cortimiglia Won 6-4, 6-1
* Apr 08, 2023 Santa Clara 4 Mann Shah - 4-6, 5-5, unf.
* Apr 14,2023 at Loyola Marymount 4 Austin Di Giulio Lost 2-6, 4-6
& Apr 15, 2023 at #35 Pepperdine 4 Halldin,Linus - 6-4, 2-2, unf.
* Apr 21, 2023 Pacific 3 Terence Das Won 6-4, 6-4
#  Apr 27,2023 vs Portland 4 Nikolas Tvedt Won 6-4, 6-4
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
I Sep 23-2 vs Denver t-1 Relja Eskic/Raffaello Papajcik Lost 3-6/Alex Lin
I Sep 23-2 vs Utah t-3 Dylan Applegate/Charlie Spina Won 6-2/Alex Lin
1 Sep 23-2 vs ldaho t-4 Matteo Masala/Alex Asenov Lost 3-6/Alex Lin
I Oct13-1 vs Northern Arizona t-Q Piotr Galus/Morgan Donovan Lost 5-8/Alex Lin
I Oct 27-2 vs Southern Methodist Un t-1 Blaine Hovenier/Kyle Sillman Won 8-7 (7-5)/Alex Lin
I Oct 27-2 vs Texas AM-Corpus Chri t-2 Lucas Schurdevin/Ulysse Bertrand Lost 5-8/Alex Lin
I Oct 27-2 vs UT San Antonio t-3 Miguel Alonso/Danijal Muminovic Won 8-7 (7-5)/Mateo Vereau
% Jan 20 Idaho State 2 Wikus Robbertse/Victor Sklenka Won 6-1/Mateo Vereau
Feb 03 Cal Poly 2 Noah Berry/Colter Smith Lost 6-7 (3-7)/Mateo Vereau
% Feb 09 New Mexico 2 AZKARA, Arda/NOROOZIAN, Aram Lost 5-7/Mateo Vereau
% Feb 11l at Utah State 2 Stijn Paardekooper/Nuno Pinheiro Lost 3-6/Mateo Vereau
% Feb?25 at Boise State 2 Simon Arca Costas/Michael Bott Lost 3-6/Jack Barnett
Mar 3 at UT Rio Grande Valley 3 Lawrance, Chris/Williams, Te Kani Won 7-6 (7-5)/Redd Owen
Mar 4 at Texas AM-Corpus Chri 3 Ulysse Bertrand/Lucas Schurdevin Lost 2-6/Redd Owen
% Mar1l at#72 Utah 3 Bastias, Francisco/Caula, Bruno Lost 1-6/Redd Owen
* Mar24 at Gonzaga 2 Leon Roider/Arthus Bassetiere - 5-2, unf./Jack Barnett
* Mar25 at Portland 2 Nicolas Ocana/Nikolas Tvedt - 2-5, unf./Jack Barnett
Mar 30 #20 Stanford 3 Max Basing/Aryan Chaudhary Lost 3-6/Redd Owen
* Aprl #27 San Diego 3 Marvin Schaber/Lambert Ruland - unf./Redd Owen
* Apr07 San Francisco 3 Nikola Kuraica/Luka Kalenic Won 6-4/Redd Owen
*  Apr08 Santa Clara 3 Mann Shah/Santiago Hinojosa Lost 1-6/Redd Owen
* Aprl4 at Loyola Marymount 3 Alvaro Gonzalez/Toky Ranaivo Lost 1-6/Redd Owen
*  Aprl5 at #35 Pepperdine 3 Shelton,Robert/Wuelfing,Max Lost 1-6/Redd Owen
* Apr2l1 Pacific 2 Ran Amar/Terence Das Lost 3-6/Redd Owen
# Apr27 vs Portland 3 Issa Yoshida/Cade Fernando - 3-4, unf./Redd Owen



BYU Men's Tennis
Brigham Young Individual Match-by-Match (Through April 27, 2023)

Alex Lin

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Req) Singles score

! Sept 23-24 vs New Mexico State t-2 Roko Stipetic Won 6-3, 6-4

! Sept 23-24 vs Denver t-3 Mitch Johnson Lost 0-6, 1-6

! Sept 23-24 vs Denver t-4 Raffaello Papajcik Won 6-4, 6-7 (5-7), 10-7
! Oct 13-15 vs New Mexico State t-32 Vassanth Mathan Won 7-6 (7-4), 7-6 (7-3)
! Oct 13-15 vs Northern Arizona t-16 Maciej Ziomber Lost 3-6, 2-6

! Oct 13-15 vs Air Force t-C Kyle Garner Won 4-6, 7-6 (8-6), 10-4
! Oct 27-29 vs Rice t-1 Eduardo Morais Lost 2-6, 4-6

! Oct 27-29 vs Texas AM-Corpus Christi t-2 Ulysse Bertrand Lost 0-6, 2-6

! Oct 27-29 vs Texas AM-Corpus Christi t-3 Nathan Schwartz Won 6-4, 6-4

DOUBLES

Team/School

Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Req)

Doubles score/partner

Sep 23-2 vs Denver
Sep 23-2 vs Utah
Sep 23-2 vs Idaho
Oct 13-1
Oct 27-2
Oct 27-2

vs Northern Arizona
vs Southern Methodist Un t-1
vs Texas AM-Corpus Chri t-2 Lucas Schurdevin/Ulysse Bertrand

t-1 Relja Eskic/Raffaello Papajcik
t-3 Dylan Applegate/Charlie Spina
t-4 Matteo Masala/Alex Asenov

t-Q Piotr Galus/Morgan Donovan
Blaine Hovenier/Kyle Sillman

Lost 3-6/Dominik Jakovljevic
Won 6-2/Dominik Jakovljevic
Lost 3-6/Dominik Jakovljevic
Lost 5-8/Dominik Jakovljevic
Won 8-7 (7-5)/Dominik Jakovljevic
Lost 5-8/Dominik Jakovljevic



BYU Men's Tennis
Brigham Young Individual Match-by-Match (Through April 27, 2023)

Redd Owen
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Req) Singles score
! Sept 23-24 vs Denver t-1 Anish Sriniketh Lost 3-6, 1-6
! Sept 23-24 vs Air Force t-2 Kyle Garner Won 6-2, 6-2
! Sept 23-24 vs New Mexico State t-4 Corey Clarke Lost 5-7,3-6
! Oct 07-08 vs New Mexico t-1 Georgio SAMAHA Lost 4-6, 6-4, 5-7
! Oct 07-08 vs UC Santa Barbara t-2 Pierre Boullenger Lost 4-6, 3-6
! Oct 07-08 vs San Diego State t-3 Mathieu Josserand Lost 3-6, 3-6
! Oct 13-15 vs New Mexico State t-32 Ryan Ford Won 6-4, 6-1
! Oct 13-15 vs Northern Arizona t-16 Piotr Galus Lost 4-6, 5-7
! Oct 13-15 vs New Mexico State t-C Luca Fe D'ostiani Won 6-3, 6-4
! Oct 27-29 vs Rice t-1 Kabeer Kapasi Lost 3-6, 1-6
! Oct 27-29 vs UT San Antonio t-2 Danijal Muminovic Lost 3-6, 6-3, 3-6
! Oct 27-29 vs Texas AM-Corpus Christi t-3 Tomas Quesada Perez Lost 4-6, 3-6
% Jan 20, 2023 Idaho State 5 Victor Sklenka Won 7-6 (8-6), 6-2
Feb 03, 2023 Cal Poly 6 Zachary Pellouchoud Won 6-1, 6-3
% Feb 09, 2023 New Mexico 6 SAMAHA, Georgio Lost 3-6, 4-6
% Feb 11,2023 at Utah State 6 Javier Ruiz Won 1-6, 6-3, 10-5
% Feb 17, 2023 Weber State 4 William Zulch Won 6-4, 6-3
* Feb 18, 2023 Saint Mary's 5 Carlos Ramos Membriv - 2-4, unf.
% Feb 25,2023 at Boise State 5 John Chin Lost 2-6, 2-6
Mar 3, 2023 at UT Rio Grande Valley 4 Whitehead, Sam Won 6-2, 6-1
Mar 4, 2023 at Texas AM-Corpus Christi 4 Matthieu Peres - 3-6, 4-2, unf.
% Mar 11, 2023 at #72 Utah 5 Trhac, Patrik Lost 2-6, 4-6
Mar 17, 2023 vs #40 Texas Tech 6 Dimitrios Azoidis Lost 2-6, 2-6
Mar 18, 2023 at #56 Oregon 5 Vlad Breazu - 2-6, 2-5, unf.
* Mar 24, 2023 at Gonzaga 5 Tom Hann Lost 1-6, 1-6
* Mar 25, 2023 at Portland 5 Maxim Groysman - 2-3, unf.
Mar 30, 2023 #20 Stanford 5 Aryan Chaudhary Lost 2-6, 4-6
K Apr 1, 2023 #27 San Diego 5 Marvin Schaber Lost 3-6, 4-6
* Apr 07, 2023 San Francisco 5 Johan Garpered - 2-3, unf.
* Apr 08, 2023 Santa Clara 5 Santiago Hinojosa - 4-6, 7-5, 0-1, unf.
*  Apr 14,2023 at Loyola Marymount 5 Toky Ranaivo Lost 3-6, 2-6
*  Apr 15,2023 at #35 Pepperdine 5 Shelton,Robert Lost 1-6, 2-6
* Apr 21, 2023 Pacific 4 Tiago Silva Lost 5-7, 4-6
# Apr 27,2023 vs Portland 5 Maxim Groysman - 6-4, 5-5, unf.



BYU Men's Tennis

Brigham Young Individual Match-by-Match (Through April 27, 2023)

Redd Owen

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

I Sep 23-2 vs Air Force t-1 Nick Vroman/Justin Waldman Lost 5-7/Brian Chen

I Sep 23-2 vs Montana State t-2 Max Relic/Jacob Huppin Lost 2-6/Brian Chen

1 Sep 23-2 vs ldaho t-4 Taiyo Kurata/Vivek Ramesh Won 6-2/Brian Chen

I Oct07-0 vs UCLA t-1 Aadarsh Tripathi/Jeffrey Fradkin Lost 5-8/Wally Thayne

I Oct 07-0 vs Saint Mary's t-2 James Watt/Thibaud Maxant Lost 7-8 (6-8)/Wally Thayne

I Oct 13-1 vs Air Force t-Q AJ Moore/Jack Brown Won 8-7 (7-3)/Brian Chen

I Oct 27-2 vs UT San Antonio t-1 Miguel Alonso/Danijal Muminovic Won 8-4/Brian Chen

I Oct 27-2 vs Rice t-2 Emir Sendogan/Eduardo Morais Won 8-3/Brian Chen

I Oct 27-2 vs Texas AM-Corpus Chri t-3 Tomas Quesada Perez/Avery Zavala Lost 5-8/Brian Chen

% Feb17 Weber State 3 Sebastian Buxman/Matteo Savio Won 6-3/Wally Thayne

* Feb 18 Saint Mary's 3 Mathis Moysan/Carlos Ramos Membriv Lost 2-6/Wally Thayne

% Feb?25 atBoise State 3 Jan Lucca Marquardt/Sam Sippel Lost 2-6/Wally Thayne
Mar 3 at UT Rio Grande Valley 3 Lawrance, Chris/Williams, Te Kani Won 7-6 (7-5)/Dominik Jakovljevic
Mar 4 at Texas AM-Corpus Chri 3 Ulysse Bertrand/Lucas Schurdevin Lost 2-6/Dominik Jakovljevic

% Mar 1l at#72 Utah 3 Bastias, Francisco/Caula, Bruno Lost 1-6/Dominik Jakovljevic
Mar 17  vs #40 Texas Tech 3 Isaac Arevalo/Lorenzo Esquici Won 7-6 (7-4)/Brigham Andrus
Mar 18 at #56 Oregon 3 Ray Lo/Avi Shugar Won 6-4/Brigham Andrus

* Mar24 at Gonzaga 3 Tom Hann/Pablo Gomez Galvan Lost 2-6/Brigham Andrus

* Mar25 at Portland 3 Cade Fernando/Issa Yoshida Lost 1-6/Brigham Andrus
Mar 30  #20 Stanford 3 Max Basing/Aryan Chaudhary Lost 3-6/Dominik Jakovljevic

* Aprl #27 San Diego 3 Marvin Schaber/Lambert Ruland - unf./Dominik Jakovljevic

* Apr07 San Francisco 3 Nikola Kuraica/Luka Kalenic Won 6-4/Dominik Jakovljevic

*  Apr08 Santa Clara 3 Mann Shah/Santiago Hinojosa Lost 1-6/Dominik Jakovljevic

* Aprl4 atLoyola Marymount 3 Alvaro Gonzalez/Toky Ranaivo Lost 1-6/Dominik Jakovljevic

*  Aprl5 at #35 Pepperdine 3 Shelton,Robert/Wuelfing,Max Lost 1-6/Dominik Jakovljevic

* Apr2l1 Pacific 2 Ran Amar/Terence Das Lost 3-6/Dominik Jakovljevic

# Apr27 vs Portland 3 Issa Yoshida/Cade Fernando - 3-4, unf./Dominik Jakovljevic



BYU Men's Tennis
Brigham Young Individual Match-by-Match (Through April 27, 2023)

Wally Thayne
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Req) Singles score
! Oct 01-03 vs Memphis Pau Fanlo Lost 5-7, 6-7 (11-13)
! Oct 07-08 vs UCLA t-1 Jeffrey Fradkin Lost 6-4, 3-6, 5-7
! Oct 07-08 vs Cal Poly t-2 Bastiaan Weststrate Won 6-3, 6-2
! Oct 07-08 vs UCLA t-3 Stefan Leustian Won 6-2, 6-3
! Oct 13-15 vs Denver t-64 Nicolas Cuesta (-/3) Lost 2-6, 3-6
! Oct 13-15 vs Utah State t-C1 Stijn Paardekooper Won 4-6, 6-3, 10-8
! Oct 13-15 vs Utah t-C2 Berk Bugarikj (-/9) Won 2-6, 6-3, 10-4
! Oct 13-15 vs ldaho State t-C3 V. De Pellegrin Won 6-2, 6-4
! Oct 27-29 vs Rice t-1 Yasha Zemel Lost 4-6, 4-6
! Oct 27-29 vs UT San Antonio t-2 Tomas Pinho Won 6-3, 6-2
! Oct 27-29 vs Southern Methodist University t-3 Liam Krall Lost 6-7 (6-8), 4-6
% Jan 20, 2023 Idaho State 1 Patrick Kristensen Won 6-2, 6-3
Feb 03, 2023 Cal Poly 1 Noah Berry (55/-) Lost 2-6, 6-7 (6-8)
% Feb 09, 2023 New Mexico 1 AZKARA, Arda Won 6-4, 6-1
% Feb 11, 2023 at Utah State 1 David Cierny Lost 4-6, 4-6
% Feb 17, 2023 Weber State 1 Sebastian Buxman Won 7-5, 6-3
* Feb 18, 2023 Saint Mary's 1 James Watt - 6-4, 3-6, 3-5, unf.
% Feb 25,2023 at Boise State 1 Sam Sippel Lost 4-6, 3-6
Mar 3, 2023 at UT Rio Grande Valley 1 Burnel, Emilien Lost 6-7 (3-7), 5-7
Mar 4, 2023 at Texas AM-Corpus Christi 1 Avery Zavala - 7-5, 5-3, unf.
% Mar 11, 2023 at #72 Utah 1 Capalbo, Franco Lost 3-6, 2-6
Mar 17, 2023 vs #40 Texas Tech 2 Franco Ribero Lost 6-7 (3-7), 3-6
Mar 18, 2023 at #56 Oregon 1 Joshua Charlton Lost 2-6, 6-7 (5-7)
* Mar 24, 2023 at Gonzaga 2 Oliver Andersson - 6-2, 5-4, unf.
* Mar 25, 2023 at Portland 2 Eleftherios Neos Lost 5-7, 4-6
Mar 30, 2023 #20 Stanford 2 Nishesh Basavareddy (5/-) Won 7-5, 6-3
*  Aprl, 2023 #27 San Diego 2 liro Vasa (69/-) Won 7-5, 7-5
& Apr 07, 2023 San Francisco 2 Stevie Gould Won 6-1, 4-6, 6-4
* Apr 08, 2023 Santa Clara 2 Christian Lerby Lost 6-7 (1-7), 2-6
*  Apr 14, 2023 at Loyola Marymount 2 Emin Torlic Lost 4-6, 2-6
* Apr 15, 2023 at #35 Pepperdine 2 Fellin,Pietro - 5-7, 2-5, unf.
* Apr 21, 2023 Pacific 1 Peter Alam Won 6-3, 7-6 (7-0)
#  Apr 27,2023 vs Portland 2 Eleftherios Neos Lost 5-7,1-6



BYU Men's Tennis

Brigham Young Individual Match-by-Match (Through April 27, 2023)

Wally Thayne
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
I Oct 01-0 vs South Carolina Jake Beasley/James Story Lost 7-6 (7-5), 3-6, 2-10/Jack Barne
I Oct07-0 vs UCLA t-1 Aadarsh Tripathi/Jeffrey Fradkin Lost 5-8/Redd Owen
I Oct 07-0 vs Saint Mary's t-2 James Watt/Thibaud Maxant Lost 7-8 (6-8)/Redd Owen
! Oct13-1 vs Boise State t-32 Ryo Minakata/Simon Arca Costas Lost 4-8/Jack Barnett
I Oct 27-2 vs Southern Methodist Un t-1 Liam Krall/Alex Stafford Won 8-5/Zach Fuchs
I Oct 27-2 vs Texas AM-Corpus Chri t-2 Tomas Quesada Perez/Avery Zavala Lost 5-8/Zach Fuchs
I Oct 27-2 vs UT San Antonio t-3 Tomas Pinho/Garrett Skelly Lost 5-8/Zach Fuchs
% Jan 20 Idaho State 1 Andreas Kramer/V. De Pellegrin - 6-6 (3-5), unf./Zach Fuchs
Feb 03 Cal Poly 1 Joe Leather/Bastiaan Weststrate Won 6-3/Zach Fuchs
% Feb 09 New Mexico 1 MAGGS, Alex/PUCALKA, Jan Lost 6-7 (1-7)/Zach Fuchs
% Feb 11l at Utah State 1 David Cierny/Bodin Zarkovic - 4-5, unf./Zach Fuchs
% Feb 17 Weber State 3 Sebastian Buxman/Matteo Savio Won 6-3/Redd Owen
* Feb 18 Saint Mary's 3 Mathis Moysan/Carlos Ramos Membriv Lost 2-6/Redd Owen
% Feb?25 atBoise State 3 Jan Lucca Marquardt/Sam Sippel Lost 2-6/Redd Owen
Mar 3 at UT Rio Grande Valley 2 Burnel, Emilien/Devald, Borna Lost 2-6/Jack Barnett
Mar 4 at Texas AM-Corpus Chri 2 Nathan Schwartz/Tomas Quesada Perez Lost 3-6/Brian Chen
% Mar 1l at#72 Utah 1 Bugarikj, Berk/Trhac, Patrik (21/-) Lost 3-6/Zach Fuchs
Mar 17  vs #40 Texas Tech 2 Piotr Pawlak/Franco Ribero Won 7-5/Zach Fuchs
Mar 18 at #56 Oregon 2 lIvailo Keremedchiev/Jesper Klov-Nilsson Lost 6-7 (5-7)/Zach Fuchs
* Mar24 at Gonzaga 1 Sasha Trkulja/Matthew Hollingworth Lost 2-6/Zach Fuchs
* Mar25 at Portland 1 Eleftherios Neos/Sema Pankin Lost 2-6/Zach Fuchs
Mar 30  #20 Stanford 1 Filip Kolasinski/Samir Banerjee - 5-5, unf./Jack Barnett
* Aprl #27 San Diego 1 liro Vasa/Sacchitt Sharrma - unf./Jack Barnett
* Apr07 San Francisco 1 Nil Giraldez/Johan Garpered - 5-4, unf./Jack Barnett
*  Apr08 Santa Clara 1 Guillaume Dalmasso/Arthur Neuhaus Won 6-3/Jack Barnett
* Aprl4 atLoyola Marymount 1 Austin Di Giulio/John Bryan Otico - 5-3, unf./Jack Barnett
*  Aprl5 at #35 Pepperdine 1 Homberg,Maxi/Vasa,Eero - 6-5, unf./Jack Barnett
* Apr2l1 Pacific 3 Tiago Silva/Manroop Saini Won 6-2/Brian Chen
# Apr27 vs Portland 1 Sema Pankin/Eleftherios Neos Lost 3-6/Jack Barnett



BYU Men's Tennis

Brigham Young Individual Match-by-Match (Through April 27, 2023)

Mateo Vereau

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Req) Singles score
! Oct 07-08 vs Southern Methodist University t-1 Callaway Clark Lost 6-7 (4-7), 5-7
! Oct 07-08 vs Cal Poly t-2 Ben Keyser Lost 2-3, retired
! Oct 13-15 vs Boise State t-64 Ryo Minakata Lost 6-4, 3-6, 5-7
! Oct 13-15 vs New Mexico State t-C1 ltay Feigin Lost 6-4, 3-6, 8-10
! Oct 13-15 vs ldaho State t-C2 Victor Sklenka Lost 6-3, retired
! Oct 27-29 vs Rice t-1 Emir Sendogan Won 7-6 (7-1), 7-6 (7-4)
! Oct 27-29 vs Texas AM-Corpus Christi t-2 Avery Zavala Won 6-3, 6-1
! Oct 27-29 vs Southern Methodist University t-3 Alex Stafford Won 6-4, 6-7 (4-7), 6-0
% Jan 20, 2023 Idaho State 2 Andreas Kramer Won 6-3, 7-5
Feb 03, 2023 Cal Poly 3 Colter Smith Won 7-6 (7-1), 4-6, 6-2
% Feb 09, 2023 New Mexico 3 SYSOEV, Nikolay Won 6-2, 7-6 (8-6)
% Feb 11, 2023 at Utah State 3 Stijn Paardekooper Lost 7-6 (8-6), 5-7, 1-1, retired
Mar 17, 2023 vs #40 Texas Tech 3 Isaac Arevalo Lost 1-6,1-6
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
I Oct07-0 vs San Diego State t-1 Mathieu Josserand/Eugenio Gonzalez Won 8-7 (7-4)/Zach Fuchs
I Oct07-0 vs Loyola Marymount t-2 John Bryan Otico/Arthur Pantino Lost 5-8/Zach Fuchs
I Oct 13-1 vs Montana State t-32 Matej Panik/Jamieson Nathan (-/2) Lost 7-9/Zach Fuchs
I Oct13-1 vs New Mexico t-C Daniil KAKHNIUK/Aram NOROOZIAN Won 8-6/Zach Fuchs
I Oct 27-2 vs UT San Antonio t-1 Tomas Pinho/Garrett Skelly Won 8-7 (7-4)/Brigham Andrus
I Oct 27-2 vs UT San Antonio t-3 Miguel Alonso/Danijal Muminovic Won 8-7 (7-5)/Dominik Jakovljevic
% Jan 20 Idaho State 2 Wikus Robbertse/Victor Sklenka Won 6-1/Dominik Jakovljevic
Feb 03 Cal Poly 2 Noah Berry/Colter Smith Lost 6-7 (3-7)/Dominik Jakovljevic
% Feb09 New Mexico 2 AZKARA, Arda/NOROOZIAN, Aram Lost 5-7/Dominik Jakovljevic
% Feb 11 at Utah State 2 Stijn Paardekooper/Nuno Pinheiro Lost 3-6/Dominik Jakovljevic
% Feb17 Weber State 2 Tristan Sarap/Jordan Coutinho Won 7-6 (7-5)/Jack Barnett
* Feb 18 Saint Mary's 2 Caelan Potts/Diego Jarry Won 7-5/Jack Barnett
Mar 17  vs #40 Texas Tech 1 Dimitrios Azoidis/Reed Collier (45/-) Lost 4-6/Jack Barnett
Mar 18 at #56 Oregon 1 Joshua Charlton/Quinn Vandecasteele (8/-) Lost 1-6/Jack Barnett
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